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78,67 m²

balkon
6,57 m²

przedpokój

pokój dzienny

z aneksem kuch

sypialnia

sypialnia

sypialnia

łazienka

łazienka

komunikacja

6,60 m²

29,14 m²

9,97 m²

9,54 m²

12,03 m²

4,34 m²

3,43 m²

3,62 m²
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